
BUS 8 - PM 

2:10 PM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

2:20 PM - Stop / Festus Middle School

2:45 PM - Stop / Festus High School

2:46 PM - Stop / 505 Edgewood Lane

2:47 PM - Stop / Hemlock Ln & Cypress Dr

2:48 PM - Stop / 533 Cedar Lane

2:48 PM - Stop / 519 Cedar Lane

2:49 PM - Stop / 1800 Westwood Drive

2:51 PM - Stop / 618 Edgewood Lane

2:51 PM - Stop / Edgewood Ln & St Marys Ln

2:53 PM - Stop / 1912 Hawk Pointe Drive

2:53 PM - Stop / Hawk Pointe Drive & Belmont

2:54 PM - Stop / 1909 Belmont Drive

2:55 PM - Stop / Belmont Dr & Pullman Dr

2:56 PM - Stop / 2017 Belmont Drive

2:56 PM - Stop / Belmont Dr & Cairo Dr

2:57 PM - Stop / 1816 Cairo Drive

 2:57 PM - Stop / Cairo Drive & Iron Mountian

2:58 PM - Stop / 1806 Iron Mountain Drive



2:58 PM - Stop / 1806 Iron Mountain Drive

2:58 PM - Stop / 1839 Iron Mountain Drive

2:59 PM - Stop / 1846 Iron Mountain Drive

2:59 PM - Stop / Iron Mountain Dr @ Cul-de-sac

3:00 PM - Stop / 1929 Iron Mountain Drive

3:01 PM - Stop / Bailey School Rd & Iron Mountain Dr

3:02 PM - Stop / Bailey & Pullman Drive

3:03 PM - Stop / Bailey Sch. Rd & Hawk Pointe Drive

3:06 PM - Stop / Deer Crossing Dr & Meadow Chase Dr

3:16 PM - Stop / Meadow Chase Dr & Grey Hawk Dr

3:07 PM - Stop / Copper Creek Dr & Grey Hawk Dr

3:09 PM - Stop / Leisure Place

3:10 PM - Stop / Festus Elementary School/Intermediate



2:10 PM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

2:20 PM - Stop / Festus Middle School

2:45 PM - Stop / Festus High School

2:46 PM - Stop / 505 Edgewood Lane

2:47 PM - Stop / Hemlock Ln & Cypress Dr

2:48 PM - Stop / 533 Cedar Lane

2:48 PM - Stop / 519 Cedar Lane

2:49 PM - Stop / 1800 Westwood Drive

2:51 PM - Stop / 618 Edgewood Lane

2:51 PM - Stop / Edgewood Ln & St Marys Ln

2:53 PM - Stop / 1912 Hawk Pointe Drive

2:53 PM - Stop / Hawk Pointe Drive & Belmont

2:54 PM - Stop / 1909 Belmont Drive

2:55 PM - Stop / Belmont Dr & Pullman Dr

2:56 PM - Stop / 2017 Belmont Drive

2:56 PM - Stop / Belmont Dr & Cairo Dr

2:57 PM - Stop / 1816 Cairo Drive

 2:57 PM - Stop / Cairo Drive & Iron Mountian

2:58 PM - Stop / 1806 Iron Mountain Drive



2:58 PM - Stop / 1806 Iron Mountain Drive

2:58 PM - Stop / 1839 Iron Mountain Drive

2:59 PM - Stop / 1846 Iron Mountain Drive

2:59 PM - Stop / Iron Mountain Dr @ Cul-de-sac

3:00 PM - Stop / 1929 Iron Mountain Drive

3:01 PM - Stop / Bailey School Rd & Iron Mountain Dr

3:02 PM - Stop / Bailey & Pullman Drive

3:03 PM - Stop / Bailey Sch. Rd & Hawk Pointe Drive

3:06 PM - Stop / Deer Crossing Dr & Meadow Chase Dr

3:16 PM - Stop / Meadow Chase Dr & Grey Hawk Dr

3:07 PM - Stop / Copper Creek Dr & Grey Hawk Dr

3:09 PM - Stop / Leisure Place

3:10 PM - Stop / Festus Elementary School/Intermediate


